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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Girard François (2013) 20.00

+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Hostettler Nino (2013) 20.00

+ Moser Théo (2014) 10.00
+ Perret Michaël (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 20.00

+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
+ Schwab Robin (2014) 10.00

1 a Maire Nolan (2014) 19.75
+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Krispin (2014) 19.75
+ Beck Silas (2013) 9.75
+ Moser Théo (2014) 10.00

1 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 19.75
+ Buchs Eloan (2014) 10.00
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75

1 a Beck Silas (2013) 18.50
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 10.00

1 b Belser Cyril (2013) 18.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 Christen Adrien (2014) 18.50
o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50
+ Buchs Eloan (2014) 10.00

1 a Fauchère Pierre (2014) 18.50
+ Schwab Théo (2014) 10.00
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50

1 b Ferreira Noa (2014) 18.50
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.50
+ Schwab Théo (2014) 10.00

1 Noirjean Alexy (2014) 18.50
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 10.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50

1 Dind Patrick (2014) 18.25
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

1 a Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.25
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
+ Sudan Mike (2013) 9.75

1 b Perret Michaël (2014) 18.25
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50

1 Schwab Robin (2014) 17.50
- Sudan Mike (2013) 9.00
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

1 Sudan Mike (2013) 17.25
- Schwab Robin (2014) 8.75
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

1 Buchs Eloan (2014) 17.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

1 a Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

1 b Moser Théo (2014) 17.00
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

1 c Moullet Julien (2014) 17.00
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50

1 Schwab Théo (2014) 17.00
o Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 20.00

+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Joye Etienne (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 20.00

+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 Menoud Matt (2010) 19.00
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00
- Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.00

1 a Beljean Elio (2009) 18.75
- Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.75
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00

1 b Noirjean Lylian (2009) 18.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
- Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.75

1 c Oguey Lucas (2010) 18.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
- Menoud Matt (2010) 9.00

1 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 18.75
- Beljean Elio (2009) 8.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00

1 b Stoudmann Tim (2010) 18.75
+ Allimann Valentin (2009) 10.00
- Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.75

1 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

1 b Gsponer Iven (2010) 18.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 18.50
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 a Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 18.50
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 b Robert Kenny (2009) 18.50
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Allimann Valentin (2009) 9.75

1 b Joye Etienne (2010) 18.25
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 9.75
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
o Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 9.75

1 Allimann Valentin (2009) 17.00
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 Juillerat Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

1 a Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 17.00
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 b Roulin Xavier (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Beljean Elio (2009) 8.50

1 a von Ah Nik (2010) 17.00
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 b von Ah Tim (2010) 17.00
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Allimann Samuel (2011) 19.75

+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 9.75
+ Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 10.00

 
1 Schmidt Ramon (2012) 19.75

+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 10.00
+ Huguenin Theo (2011) 9.75

 
1 Zeller Loris (2011) 19.75

+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

1 Amstutz Giulio (2012) 18.75
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00
- Beck Lenox (2012) 8.75

1 Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.75
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 9.75
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00

1 Huguenin Theo (2011) 18.75
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.75



Tableau statistique après 2 passes Championnat en salle
Corcelles, 10.03.2024

Vignoble ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 10.03.2024 18:18 Page 2/2

2 Beck Lenox (2012) 18.50
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.75
- Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.75

1 Cosandier Allan (2012) 18.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

1 von Ah Remo (2011) 18.50
o Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00

2 Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.25
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Numa (2012) 18.25
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.75

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 18.00
- Marti Theau (2012) 9.00
- Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.00

2 Daudet Jeremie (2011) 17.75
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.75
- Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.00

3 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 17.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
- Daudet Jeremie (2011) 9.00

3 b Marti Theau (2012) 17.50
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00
o Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50

1 a Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 17.25
o Allimann Samuel (2011) 8.50
- Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.75

1 b Odermatt Silvan (2011) 17.25
- Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.75
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

1 c Schmid Alexander (2012) 17.25
o Allimann Samuel (2011) 8.50
- Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 8.75

1 Cosandey Yoann (2011) 17.00
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Niederberger Dominic (2012) 17.00
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Bersier Ilan (2015) 19.75

+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00
+ Jossen Mathias (2015) 9.75

 
1 Leuenberger Achille (2015) 19.50

+ Rohrer Noah (2015) 9.75
+ Rohrer Marco (2015) 9.75

 
1 Batista Anthony (2016) 18.50

o Tanner Noah (2016) 8.50
+ Lehmann Samuel (2016) 10.00

1 Belser Elias (2015) 18.50
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50
+ Batista Théo (2015) 10.00

1 Jossen Mathias (2015) 18.50
+ Charbonnet Jason (2015) 10.00
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50

1 Rohrer Noah (2015) 18.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
+ Charbonnet Jason (2015) 10.00

1 Lehmann Samuel (2016) 18.25
o Batista Anthony (2016) 8.50
+ Tanner Noah (2016) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Marco (2015) 18.25
+ Batista Théo (2015) 9.75
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

1 b Tanner Noah (2016) 18.25
+ Batista Anthony (2016) 9.75
o Lehmann Samuel (2016) 8.50

1 Batista Théo (2015) 17.00
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Belser Elias (2015) 8.50

1 Charbonnet Jason (2015) 17.00
o Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50


